
Start2Finish 5K Running & Reading Challenge

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Louis Elementary School 00:22:12.88 93

2 North Kipling Jr. Middle School 00:23:25.05 131

3 Sprucecourt Public School 00:23:23.23 137

4 Gateway Drive Public School 00:24:04.69 157

5 East Carling Public School 00:24:22.27 180

6 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public
School

00:24:25.45 191

7 Knollwood Park Public School 00:24:37.86 198

8 Highbush Public School 00:25:03.70 233

9 Oakwood Public School 00:25:06.34 240

10 St. Alfred Separate School 00:25:34.70 249

11 Willow Road Public School 00:26:39.11 309

12 Brainworx 00:26:42.90 314

13 Brant Avenue Public School 00:27:15.03 343

14 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic
Elementary

00:27:34.50 362

15 Cleardale Public School 00:27:42.94 367

16 Thorncliffe Park Public School 00:27:42.32 370

17 Forest City Public School 00:28:02.12 382

18 St. Valentine Elementary School 00:28:44.15 418

19 St. Raymond Elementary School 00:29:58.75 488

20 St. Augustine Catholic Elementary
School

00:30:55.83 520

21 Mt. Dennis (NCFS Toronto) 00:37:25.25 645

22 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School 00:34:10.09 659

23 Westwood Public School 00:38:36.68 697

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Woodland Heights Public School 00:37:48.15 24

Bennetto School 00:32:46.73 1
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Start2Finish 5K Running & Reading Challenge

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Louis Elementary School 00:22:12.88 42 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 231 Trey Johnson 00:18:54.67 1

2 2 230 Taylor Johnson 00:19:52.94 2

3 21 216 Elijah Anderson 00:23:12.73 21

4 32 229 Julianna Johnson 00:24:18.82 32

5 37 223 Anita Ribeiro 00:24:45.24 37

6 54 225 Emma Ribeiro 00:26:12.01 (54)

7 68 224 Kira Ribeiro 00:27:04.03 (68)

2 North Kipling Jr. Middle School 00:23:25.05 28 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 20 Minsky Mondesir 00:20:33.85 5

2 9 11 Iremide Akintoye 00:21:42.27 9

3 31 25 Sahith Suthagar 00:24:16.49 31

4 33 1 Aarib Sheriff 00:24:21.43 33

5 53 26 Siththath Suthagar 00:26:11.22 53

6 78 23 Rion Jeyakumar 00:27:39.85 (76)

7 93 16 Khush Patel 00:28:18.87 (86)

3 Sprucecourt Public School 00:23:23.23 37 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 128 Emilio DelZotto 00:20:21.11 4

2 10 120 Daniel Chepkok 00:21:46.51 10

3 29 116 Milo Lee-Popham 00:24:01.72 29

4 30 123 Maeve Boraiah 00:24:04.51 30

5 64 108 Harrison Tozer 00:26:42.28 64

6 66 111 Praise Fitsum 00:26:55.43 (66)

7 67 118 Samuel Fitsum 00:27:01.45 (67)

4 Gateway Drive Public School 00:24:04.69 28 157

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 523 Chase Trebell 00:22:06.25 11

2 25 527 Clinton Dempsey 00:23:26.01 25

3 26 533 Wyatt May 00:23:31.19 26

4 35 510 Kyle Ross 00:24:41.17 35

5 60 524 Sogyal Tamang 00:26:38.85 60

6 97 513 Gabby Robinson 00:28:45.03 (89)

7 105 519 Erik Sims 00:29:15.65 (95)

5 East Carling Public School 00:24:22.27 23 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 432 Cowan Nagle 00:22:13.19 12

2 17 430 Markus Carino 00:22:45.26 17

3 24 428 Elara Bennett 00:23:24.74 24

4 46 427 Chelsea Brown 00:25:24.27 46

5 86 440 Sinceritee Venair 00:28:03.88 81

6 88 438 Mason Hill-Kranenbarg 00:28:11.00 (82)

7 95 433 Raven Taylor 00:28:29.49 (88)

6 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School 00:24:25.45 38 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 83 Rafuel Asfha 00:20:20.29 3

2 23 82 Kavin Balaji 00:23:20.48 23
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Start2Finish 5K Running & Reading Challenge

3 42 90 Halynn Kim 00:25:02.76 42

4 49 67 Ariya Erfarian Javan 00:25:49.50 49

5 75 87 Abdirisak Abdi 00:27:34.23 74

6 98 76 Shakira Salim 00:28:45.05 (90)

7 110 103 Josue Joao 00:29:36.58 (98)

7 Knollwood Park Public School 00:24:37.86 34 198

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 426 Bentley Wilcox 00:21:41.19 8

2 19 412 Kingzley Ninham 00:22:50.36 19

3 34 424 Reid Sullivan 00:24:32.75 34

4 65 404 Diezel King 00:26:42.30 65

5 73 416 Riley Pickering 00:27:22.69 72

6 77 399 Hunter Green 00:27:38.43 (75)

7 83 400 Isaac Jenkins 00:27:51.39 (80)

8 Highbush Public School 00:25:03.70 23 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 324 Markus Muhm 00:20:56.90 7

2 15 325 Jeron Jacobs 00:22:26.79 15

3 55 322 Tristan Kabboul 00:26:21.14 55

4 79 317 Jake Philip 00:27:42.34 77

5 82 316 Teodor Homeyghan 00:27:51.30 79

6 102 332 Nathan Francis 00:29:11.11 (93)

7 162 329 Sophia Abdulshukoor 00:31:43.33 (117)

9 Oakwood Public School 00:25:06.34 23 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 174 Yelyzaveta (Lisa) Koval 00:20:37.28 6

2 22 179 Aarif Banglawala 00:23:13.87 22

3 27 185 Jacob Rolanne Batin 00:23:35.68 27

4 90 187 Andre Cabrera 00:28:12.21 84

5 115 599 Zahid Ahmadzi 00:29:52.67 101

6 143 197 Marie Wood 00:31:02.83 (110)

7 153 186 Amin Al-Molich 00:31:12.77 (113)

10 St. Alfred Separate School 00:25:34.70 23 249

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 304 Esrom Teklesselase 00:22:22.11 13

2 16 305 Shenbet Teklesselase 00:22:43.42 16

3 44 303 Elim Teklesselase 00:25:14.49 44

4 74 296 Ethan Hagley 00:27:30.63 73

5 120 312 Brayleigh McCue 00:30:02.87 103

6 201 313 Gabriel Deblois 00:33:12.70 (132)

7 212 307 Thejini Usgoda Arachchi 00:33:33.27 (134)

11 Willow Road Public School 00:26:39.11 22 309

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 499 Aloniab Teklu 00:23:40.75 28

2 43 493 Yoel Haile 00:25:09.44 43

3 50 487 Mikal Teklu 00:25:49.98 50

4 100 479 Noah Mayorga 00:28:59.93 91

5 109 488 Ermias Teklu 00:29:35.44 97

6 198 492 Hamza Imran 00:33:07.37 (130)

7 210 484 Moiz Khan 00:33:30.82 (133)

12 Brainworx 00:26:42.90 29 314

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

SportMadeSimple Printed: 2025-05-31 10:31:12 AM Page: 3 of 15
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1 39 588 Jhenai Reid Hussett 00:24:49.35 39

2 41 586 Hailey Tan 00:24:57.74 41

3 61 571 Wolvin Ching 00:26:39.04 61

4 69 587 Hayden Tan 00:27:05.41 69

5 121 584 Christopher Diec 00:30:02.96 104

6 140 563 Riitanyya Sree Lolla 00:30:58.62 (108)

7 141 590 Vivian Mohamed 00:30:58.73 (109)

13 Brant Avenue Public School 00:27:15.03 10 343

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 536 ALEXANDRE BIROUSTE 00:24:41.58 36

2 45 541 SARAH KHAN 00:25:23.15 45

3 63 535 GEORGIA BELL 00:26:41.95 63

4 112 545 TINA ZHENG 00:29:41.72 99

5 113 540 ASHIYA KELLY-BENT 00:29:46.74 100

6 194 538 ADA HAEFNER 00:32:53.59 (128)

7 195 537 OPHELIA CALBERY 00:32:54.96 (129)

14 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary 00:27:34.50 24 362

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 257 Johan Mathew Jaison 00:24:54.76 40

2 47 240 Mariahanna Gebrael 00:25:45.84 47

3 80 238 Dima Rafal Ggw 00:27:44.77 78

4 91 239 Daniel Rafal Ggw 00:28:15.76 85

5 152 255 Christie Kilin 00:31:11.36 112

6 170 251 Jewel Anna Jaison 00:32:05.02 (120)

7 176 249 Emmanuel Youhannan 00:32:13.52 (125)

15 Cleardale Public School 00:27:42.94 19 367

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 470 Nathan Mutua 00:25:48.34 48

2 59 466 Remi Rodriguez 00:26:37.65 59

3 62 459 Rylee Leishman 00:26:40.40 62

4 94 465 Hugo Rodriguez 00:28:25.38 87

5 144 472 Eddie Wallace 00:31:02.95 111

6 271 476 Cohen Wakem 00:35:39.30 (141)

7 277 475 Vivian Antone 00:35:59.19 (142)

16 Thorncliffe Park Public School 00:27:42.32 22 370

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 52 54 Mohammad Ismaiel Mohammad 00:26:08.03 52

2 57 38 Aysha Mohamed Imran 00:26:36.29 57

3 72 35 Usman Rizwan 00:27:10.67 71

4 103 53 Mayar Nassr 00:29:13.65 94

5 106 47 Ghasan Ali 00:29:22.97 96

6 118 37 Ayaz Mohamed Imran 00:29:55.62 (102)

7 253 55 Muhammad Gill 00:35:07.42 (138)

17 Forest City Public School 00:28:02.12 16 382

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 391 Rylee Quantrill 00:22:50.04 18

2 51 379 Peyton Drake 00:26:07.58 51

3 101 374 Emerson Clarke 00:29:02.16 92

4 136 388 Mallory Matthews 00:30:53.05 107

5 155 372 Tyler Baker 00:31:17.77 114

6 174 385 Kesue Hemans 00:32:12.40 (124)

7 318 383 Austin Fournier 00:38:14.72 (146)
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18 St. Valentine Elementary School 00:28:44.15 12 418

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 280 Ryder Crowley 00:26:32.74 56

2 58 598 Rasmus Dinter 00:26:36.98 58

3 70 286 Skylar Crowley 00:27:09.15 70

4 157 288 Leo Zihan Chen 00:31:29.22 115

5 167 278 Nikodem Chabko 00:31:52.68 119

6 215 279 Marion Pangan 00:33:35.37 (135)

7 283 283 Mia Rosales 00:36:43.81 (144)

19 St. Raymond Elementary School 00:29:58.75 16 488

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 270 Micaela Alejandra Cori Lino 00:22:59.47 20

2 132 602 Elisa Zamora 00:30:42.89 105

3 163 259 Hannah Tan 00:31:48.05 118

4 172 260 Heath Tan 00:32:11.25 122

5 173 274 Benedict Duong 00:32:12.10 123

6 186 266 Shanley Salmero 00:32:27.67 (126)

7 199 265 Daniel Truong 00:33:11.40 (131)

20 St. Augustine Catholic Elementary School 00:30:55.83 7 520

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 166 Ella Costa 00:22:26.00 14

2 135 167 Ethan Hager 00:30:52.49 106

3 191 172 Kate Hill 00:32:42.46 127

4 216 169 Mackenzie Bergsma 00:33:41.45 136

5 244 170 Xavia Sullivan 00:34:56.76 137

6 332 171 Avery McCracken 00:38:36.58 (148)

7 334 168 Evey Bovaird 00:38:39.51 (149)

21 Mt. Dennis (NCFS Toronto) 00:37:25.25 6 645

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 551 Luca Meawasige 00:24:46.43 38

2 311 557 Kevin Harris 00:38:01.80 145

3 381 553 Xinnala Coward 00:40:29.02 153

4 396 552 Xamar Coward 00:41:03.53 154

5 420 550 Cataleya Marshall-Alvrez 00:42:45.46 155

6 425 558 Rozaria Davice 00:43:06.21 (158)

22 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School 00:34:10.09 14 659

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 160 146 ARIANNA PUTMAN 00:31:36.28 116

2 171 149 MADDEX CIDADAO 00:32:07.24 121

3 257 147 LYDIA SOLIS CARDONA 00:35:15.41 139

4 264 165 BROOKLYN BESWICK 00:35:32.22 140

5 280 159 CLARISSA ORAKWUE 00:36:19.33 143

6 327 163 ALEXIS IBEH 00:38:29.33 (147)

7 357 150 LEXI NEAL-HORNER 00:39:36.77 (152)

23 Westwood Public School 00:38:36.68 5 697

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 89 547 Tiffany Bach 00:28:11.91 83

2 354 549 Elena Popov 00:39:27.33 150

3 355 604 Arfa Ali 00:39:27.89 151

4 423 548 Ajlina Srebric 00:42:57.07 156

5 424 546 Zara Mahabir 00:42:59.18 157
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Start2Finish 5K Running & Reading Challenge

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 231 Trey Johnson Runner 00:18:54.67 St. Louis Elementary School

2 2 230 Taylor Johnson Runner 00:19:52.94 St. Louis Elementary School

3 3 83 Rafuel Asfha Runner 00:20:20.29 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

4 4 128 Emilio DelZotto Runner 00:20:21.11 Sprucecourt Public School

5 5 20 Minsky Mondesir Runner 00:20:33.85 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

6 6 174 Yelyzaveta (Lisa) Koval Runner 00:20:37.28 Oakwood Public School

7 7 324 Markus Muhm Runner 00:20:56.90 Highbush Public School

8 8 426 Bentley Wilcox Runner 00:21:41.19 Knollwood Park Public School

9 9 11 Iremide Akintoye Runner 00:21:42.27 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

10 10 120 Daniel Chepkok Runner 00:21:46.51 Sprucecourt Public School

11 11 523 Chase Trebell Runner 00:22:06.25 Gateway Drive Public School

12 12 432 Cowan Nagle Runner 00:22:13.19 East Carling Public School

13 13 304 Esrom Teklesselase Runner 00:22:22.11 St. Alfred Separate School

14 14 166 Ella Costa Runner 00:22:26.00 St. Augustine Catholic Elementary School

15 15 325 Jeron Jacobs Runner 00:22:26.79 Highbush Public School

16 16 305 Shenbet Teklesselase Runner 00:22:43.42 St. Alfred Separate School

17 17 430 Markus Carino Runner 00:22:45.26 East Carling Public School

18 18 391 Rylee Quantrill Runner 00:22:50.04 Forest City Public School

19 19 412 Kingzley Ninham Runner 00:22:50.36 Knollwood Park Public School

20 20 270 Micaela Alejandra Cori Lino Runner 00:22:59.47 St. Raymond Elementary School

21 21 216 Elijah Anderson Runner 00:23:12.73 St. Louis Elementary School

22 22 179 Aarif Banglawala Runner 00:23:13.87 Oakwood Public School

23 23 82 Kavin Balaji Runner 00:23:20.48 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

24 24 428 Elara Bennett Runner 00:23:24.74 East Carling Public School

25 25 527 Clinton Dempsey Runner 00:23:26.01 Gateway Drive Public School

26 26 533 Wyatt May Runner 00:23:31.19 Gateway Drive Public School

27 27 185 Jacob Rolanne Batin Runner 00:23:35.68 Oakwood Public School

28 28 499 Aloniab Teklu Runner 00:23:40.75 Willow Road Public School

29 29 116 Milo Lee-Popham Runner 00:24:01.72 Sprucecourt Public School

30 30 123 Maeve Boraiah Runner 00:24:04.51 Sprucecourt Public School

31 31 25 Sahith Suthagar Runner 00:24:16.49 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

32 32 229 Julianna Johnson Runner 00:24:18.82 St. Louis Elementary School

33 33 1 Aarib Sheriff Runner 00:24:21.43 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

34 34 424 Reid Sullivan Runner 00:24:32.75 Knollwood Park Public School

35 35 510 Kyle Ross Runner 00:24:41.17 Gateway Drive Public School

36 36 536 ALEXANDRE BIROUSTE Runner 00:24:41.58 Brant Avenue Public School

37 37 223 Anita Ribeiro Runner 00:24:45.24 St. Louis Elementary School

38 38 551 Luca Meawasige Runner 00:24:46.43 Mt. Dennis (NCFS Toronto)

39 39 588 Jhenai Reid Hussett Runner 00:24:49.35 Brainworx

40 40 257 Johan Mathew Jaison Runner 00:24:54.76 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

41 41 586 Hailey Tan Runner 00:24:57.74 Brainworx

42 42 90 Halynn Kim Runner 00:25:02.76 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

43 43 493 Yoel Haile Runner 00:25:09.44 Willow Road Public School

44 44 303 Elim Teklesselase Runner 00:25:14.49 St. Alfred Separate School

45 45 541 SARAH KHAN Runner 00:25:23.15 Brant Avenue Public School

46 46 427 Chelsea Brown Runner 00:25:24.27 East Carling Public School

47 47 240 Mariahanna Gebrael Runner 00:25:45.84 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

48 48 470 Nathan Mutua Runner 00:25:48.34 Cleardale Public School

49 49 67 Ariya Erfarian Javan Runner 00:25:49.50 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

50 50 487 Mikal Teklu Runner 00:25:49.98 Willow Road Public School

51 51 379 Peyton Drake Runner 00:26:07.58 Forest City Public School

SportMadeSimple Printed: 2025-05-31 10:31:12 AM Page: 6 of 15
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52 52 54 Mohammad Ismaiel Mohammad Runner 00:26:08.03 Thorncliffe Park Public School

53 53 26 Siththath Suthagar Runner 00:26:11.22 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

54 (54) 225 Emma Ribeiro Runner 00:26:12.01 St. Louis Elementary School

55 55 322 Tristan Kabboul Runner 00:26:21.14 Highbush Public School

56 56 280 Ryder Crowley Runner 00:26:32.74 St. Valentine Elementary School

57 57 38 Aysha Mohamed Imran Runner 00:26:36.29 Thorncliffe Park Public School

58 58 598 Rasmus Dinter Runner 00:26:36.98 St. Valentine Elementary School

59 59 466 Remi Rodriguez Runner 00:26:37.65 Cleardale Public School

60 60 524 Sogyal Tamang Runner 00:26:38.85 Gateway Drive Public School

61 61 571 Wolvin Ching Runner 00:26:39.04 Brainworx

62 62 459 Rylee Leishman Runner 00:26:40.40 Cleardale Public School

63 63 535 GEORGIA BELL Runner 00:26:41.95 Brant Avenue Public School

64 64 108 Harrison Tozer Runner 00:26:42.28 Sprucecourt Public School

65 65 404 Diezel King Runner 00:26:42.30 Knollwood Park Public School

66 (66) 111 Praise Fitsum Runner 00:26:55.43 Sprucecourt Public School

67 (67) 118 Samuel Fitsum Runner 00:27:01.45 Sprucecourt Public School

68 (68) 224 Kira Ribeiro Runner 00:27:04.03 St. Louis Elementary School

69 69 587 Hayden Tan Runner 00:27:05.41 Brainworx

70 70 286 Skylar Crowley Runner 00:27:09.15 St. Valentine Elementary School

71 0 209 Aiden Jongman-Pupic Runner 00:27:09.23 St. Louis Elementary School

72 71 35 Usman Rizwan Runner 00:27:10.67 Thorncliffe Park Public School

73 72 416 Riley Pickering Runner 00:27:22.69 Knollwood Park Public School

74 73 296 Ethan Hagley Runner 00:27:30.63 St. Alfred Separate School

75 74 87 Abdirisak Abdi Runner 00:27:34.23 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

76 0 204 Laura Nasato Runner 00:27:36.83 St. Louis Elementary School

77 (75) 399 Hunter Green Runner 00:27:38.43 Knollwood Park Public School

78 (76) 23 Rion Jeyakumar Runner 00:27:39.85 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

79 77 317 Jake Philip Runner 00:27:42.34 Highbush Public School

80 78 238 Dima Rafal Ggw Runner 00:27:44.77 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

81 0 205 Joseph Nasato Runner 00:27:47.34 St. Louis Elementary School

82 79 316 Teodor Homeyghan Runner 00:27:51.30 Highbush Public School

83 (80) 400 Isaac Jenkins Runner 00:27:51.39 Knollwood Park Public School

84 0 126 Benny Cam Runner 00:27:54.23 Sprucecourt Public School

85 0 131 Blake Aladin Runner 00:27:56.22 Sprucecourt Public School

86 81 440 Sinceritee Venair Runner 00:28:03.88 East Carling Public School

87 0 605 Catherine Chen Runner 00:28:09.86 Sprucecourt Public School

88 (82) 438 Mason Hill-Kranenbarg Runner 00:28:11.00 East Carling Public School

89 83 547 Tiffany Bach Runner 00:28:11.91 Westwood Public School

90 84 187 Andre Cabrera Runner 00:28:12.21 Oakwood Public School

91 85 239 Daniel Rafal Ggw Runner 00:28:15.76 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

92 0 606 Marshall Liberty Runner 00:28:17.89 Sprucecourt Public School

93 (86) 16 Khush Patel Runner 00:28:18.87 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

94 87 465 Hugo Rodriguez Runner 00:28:25.38 Cleardale Public School

95 (88) 433 Raven Taylor Runner 00:28:29.49 East Carling Public School

96 0 435 Yonis Dahiv Runner 00:28:32.71 East Carling Public School

97 (89) 513 Gabby Robinson Runner 00:28:45.03 Gateway Drive Public School

98 (90) 76 Shakira Salim Runner 00:28:45.05 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

99 0 221 Moses Agossou Runner 00:28:53.57 St. Louis Elementary School

100 91 479 Noah Mayorga Runner 00:28:59.93 Willow Road Public School

101 92 374 Emerson Clarke Runner 00:29:02.16 Forest City Public School

102 (93) 332 Nathan Francis Runner 00:29:11.11 Highbush Public School

103 94 53 Mayar Nassr Runner 00:29:13.65 Thorncliffe Park Public School

104 0 214 Sofia Da Silva Lopes Runner 00:29:14.27 St. Louis Elementary School

105 (95) 519 Erik Sims Runner 00:29:15.65 Gateway Drive Public School
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106 96 47 Ghasan Ali Runner 00:29:22.97 Thorncliffe Park Public School

107 0 456 Brodie Guenther-Wilson Runner 00:29:26.35 East Carling Public School

108 0 414 Baris Ozcelik Runner 00:29:32.28 Knollwood Park Public School

109 97 488 Ermias Teklu Runner 00:29:35.44 Willow Road Public School

110 (98) 103 Josue Joao Runner 00:29:36.58 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

111 0 530 Cassidy Ferguson Runner 00:29:41.68 Gateway Drive Public School

112 99 545 TINA ZHENG Runner 00:29:41.72 Brant Avenue Public School

113 100 540 ASHIYA KELLY-BENT Runner 00:29:46.74 Brant Avenue Public School

114 0 81 Khaled Elmezayen Runner 00:29:48.95 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

115 101 599 Zahid Ahmadzi Runner 00:29:52.67 Oakwood Public School

116 0 98 Leyla Ahmadova Runner 00:29:54.42 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

117 0 138 Musa Rahman Khan Runner 00:29:55.49 Sprucecourt Public School

118 (102) 37 Ayaz Mohamed Imran Runner 00:29:55.62 Thorncliffe Park Public School

119 0 444 Mohamed Hassan Runner 00:29:59.21 East Carling Public School

120 103 312 Brayleigh McCue Runner 00:30:02.87 St. Alfred Separate School

121 104 584 Christopher Diec Runner 00:30:02.96 Brainworx

122 0 18 Mithulan Sugirtharaj Runner 00:30:07.76 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

123 0 73 Yared Abate Runner 00:30:13.53 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

124 0 71 Debora Joao Runner 00:30:14.96 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

125 0 457 Nylah Clements-Chandler Runner 00:30:24.54 East Carling Public School

126 0 505 Ameilia Slater Runner 00:30:27.30 Gateway Drive Public School

127 0 398 Deacon Goddard Runner 00:30:28.42 Knollwood Park Public School

128 0 101 Damon Kokkinos Runner 00:30:29.21 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

129 0 109 Madison Lee Runner 00:30:29.52 Sprucecourt Public School

130 0 133 Ella Visanji Runner 00:30:38.44 Sprucecourt Public School

131 0 442 Guia Cabusas Runner 00:30:39.41 East Carling Public School

132 105 602 Elisa Zamora Runner 00:30:42.89 St. Raymond Elementary School

133 0 106 Ayaa Abdoun Runner 00:30:46.73 Sprucecourt Public School

134 0 517 Yasin Mao Runner 00:30:50.65 Gateway Drive Public School

135 106 167 Ethan Hager Runner 00:30:52.49 St. Augustine Catholic Elementary School

136 107 388 Mallory Matthews Runner 00:30:53.05 Forest City Public School

137 0 409 August McWilliams Runner 00:30:56.13 Knollwood Park Public School

138 0 515 Liam Nixon Runner 00:30:56.73 Gateway Drive Public School

139 0 396 Layla Bond Runner 00:30:57.96 Knollwood Park Public School

140 (108) 563 Riitanyya Sree Lolla Runner 00:30:58.62 Brainworx

141 (109) 590 Vivian Mohamed Runner 00:30:58.73 Brainworx

142 0 115 Karthav Dhananjay Runner 00:31:00.08 Sprucecourt Public School

143 (110) 197 Marie Wood Runner 00:31:02.83 Oakwood Public School

144 111 472 Eddie Wallace Runner 00:31:02.95 Cleardale Public School

145 0 15 Justin Ranger Runner 00:31:03.87 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

146 0 5 Aarujan Sivarajah Runner 00:31:05.14 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

147 0 200 Danielle Torangeau Runner 00:31:05.70 St. Louis Elementary School

148 0 17 Mathujan Sugirtharaj Runner 00:31:06.70 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

149 0 130 Yalin Zhu Runner 00:31:07.92 Sprucecourt Public School

150 0 107 Eero Fuller Runner 00:31:10.39 Sprucecourt Public School

151 0 346 Calvin Audette-Docherty Runner 00:31:11.25 Woodland Heights Public School

152 112 255 Christie Kilin Runner 00:31:11.36 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

153 (113) 186 Amin Al-Molich Runner 00:31:12.77 Oakwood Public School

154 0 184 Mitra Bahonar Runner 00:31:13.73 Oakwood Public School

155 114 372 Tyler Baker Runner 00:31:17.77 Forest City Public School

156 0 393 Yusuf Abdullah Runner 00:31:21.60 Knollwood Park Public School

157 115 288 Leo Zihan Chen Runner 00:31:29.22 St. Valentine Elementary School

158 0 119 Ayaan Chowdhury Runner 00:31:33.57 Sprucecourt Public School

159 0 411 Bobby Miller Runner 00:31:34.15 Knollwood Park Public School
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160 116 146 ARIANNA PUTMAN Runner 00:31:36.28 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

161 0 112 Aria Owais Runner 00:31:36.63 Sprucecourt Public School

162 (117) 329 Sophia Abdulshukoor Runner 00:31:43.33 Highbush Public School

163 118 259 Hannah Tan Runner 00:31:48.05 St. Raymond Elementary School

164 0 573 Rofiat Muritala Runner 00:31:50.24 Brainworx

165 0 405 Justin Laroche Runner 00:31:50.69 Knollwood Park Public School

166 0 361 Nova McGregor Runner 00:31:50.75 Woodland Heights Public School

167 119 278 Nikodem Chabko Runner 00:31:52.68 St. Valentine Elementary School

168 0 592 Sianna Segovitz Runner 00:31:54.37 St. Louis Elementary School

169 0 75 Hajune Kim Runner 00:32:02.10 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

170 (120) 251 Jewel Anna Jaison Runner 00:32:05.02 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

171 121 149 MADDEX CIDADAO Runner 00:32:07.24 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

172 122 260 Heath Tan Runner 00:32:11.25 St. Raymond Elementary School

173 123 274 Benedict Duong Runner 00:32:12.10 St. Raymond Elementary School

174 (124) 385 Kesue Hemans Runner 00:32:12.40 Forest City Public School

175 0 198 Tomasz Wojtis Runner 00:32:13.23 St. Louis Elementary School

176 (125) 249 Emmanuel Youhannan Runner 00:32:13.52 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

177 0 74 Mathius Chase Runner 00:32:14.69 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

178 0 250 Beatrice De Leon Runner 00:32:15.42 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

179 0 408 Harlea McMullen Runner 00:32:17.76 Knollwood Park Public School

180 0 441 Isabella Gridzak Runner 00:32:19.57 East Carling Public School

181 0 234 Juliana Magulak Runner 00:32:20.31 St. Louis Elementary School

182 0 349 Lennox Brereton Runner 00:32:21.09 Woodland Heights Public School

183 0 600 Natin N Runner 00:32:21.73 Sprucecourt Public School

184 0 129 Inaya Omera Bhuiyan Runner 00:32:22.61 Sprucecourt Public School

185 0 95 Rosalie Adams Runner 00:32:24.93 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

186 (126) 266 Shanley Salmero Runner 00:32:27.67 St. Raymond Elementary School

187 0 193 Zainab Ahmadzi Runner 00:32:31.18 Oakwood Public School

188 0 194 Mohammad Ahmadzi Runner 00:32:31.21 Oakwood Public School

189 0 208 Rahima Koulamallah Runner 00:32:32.54 St. Louis Elementary School

190 0 256 Kyro Gebrael Runner 00:32:36.20 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

191 127 172 Kate Hill Runner 00:32:42.46 St. Augustine Catholic Elementary School

192 0 219 Logan Lanthier Runner 00:32:45.79 St. Louis Elementary School

193 0 144 Dominic Robinson-silva Runner 00:32:46.73 Bennetto School

194 (128) 538 ADA HAEFNER Runner 00:32:53.59 Brant Avenue Public School

195 (129) 537 OPHELIA CALBERY Runner 00:32:54.96 Brant Avenue Public School

196 0 180 Matin Imeri Runner 00:32:56.28 Oakwood Public School

197 0 96 Guthrie Kisitu Runner 00:33:01.51 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

198 (130) 492 Hamza Imran Runner 00:33:07.37 Willow Road Public School

199 (131) 265 Daniel Truong Runner 00:33:11.40 St. Raymond Elementary School

200 0 177 Arsalan Bahonar Runner 00:33:12.07 Oakwood Public School

201 (132) 313 Gabriel Deblois Runner 00:33:12.70 St. Alfred Separate School

202 0 236 Logan Arantes Runner 00:33:12.77 St. Louis Elementary School

203 0 196 Jack Wood Runner 00:33:13.49 Oakwood Public School

204 0 132 Charlize Grice Runner 00:33:14.92 Sprucecourt Public School

205 0 350 Elijah Daher Runner 00:33:16.09 Woodland Heights Public School

206 0 516 Safari Ineson Runner 00:33:20.54 Gateway Drive Public School

207 0 212 Miles Henderson Runner 00:33:22.65 St. Louis Elementary School

208 0 369 LillyAnne Thomas-Griffiths Runner 00:33:24.12 Woodland Heights Public School

209 0 326 Alexander Troake Runner 00:33:25.81 Highbush Public School

210 (133) 484 Moiz Khan Runner 00:33:30.82 Willow Road Public School

211 0 417 Maddie Pullar Runner 00:33:33.22 Knollwood Park Public School

212 (134) 307 Thejini Usgoda Arachchi Runner 00:33:33.27 St. Alfred Separate School

213 0 306 Nethuka Usgoda Arachchi Runner 00:33:34.08 St. Alfred Separate School
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214 (0) 359 Asher Massong Runner 00:33:34.87 Woodland Heights Public School

215 (135) 279 Marion Pangan Runner 00:33:35.37 St. Valentine Elementary School

216 136 169 Mackenzie Bergsma Runner 00:33:41.45 St. Augustine Catholic Elementary School

217 0 591 Deladem Tsinyo Tay Runner 00:33:41.59 Brainworx

218 0 508 Lincoln Lam Runner 00:33:42.96 Gateway Drive Public School

219 0 178 Jenny (Zhizhen) Qin Runner 00:33:58.05 Oakwood Public School

220 (0) 352 Maddie Fleming Runner 00:33:58.52 Woodland Heights Public School

221 0 217 Ruzzell Figueira Runner 00:34:02.97 St. Louis Elementary School

222 0 609 Davis Whitehead Runner 00:34:03.02 Brainworx

223 0 91 Mohamed Elmezayen Runner 00:34:03.61 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

224 0 482 Omar Shukrullah Runner 00:34:06.17 Willow Road Public School

225 0 497 Abel Carson Runner 00:34:06.30 Willow Road Public School

226 0 70 Yuan Yuan Wang Runner 00:34:08.68 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

227 0 127 Clara Marshall Runner 00:34:13.88 Sprucecourt Public School

228 0 134 Power Emmi (Emilia) Runner 00:34:18.43 Sprucecourt Public School

229 0 437 Harley McGee Runner 00:34:18.75 East Carling Public School

230 0 135 James Devine Runner 00:34:19.33 Sprucecourt Public School

231 0 113 Charlotte Bonebakker Runner 00:34:21.35 Sprucecourt Public School

232 0 363 Danielle Meath Runner 00:34:22.30 Woodland Heights Public School

233 0 521 Abel Bati Runner 00:34:29.76 Gateway Drive Public School

234 0 271 Fabiana Camila Cori Lino Runner 00:34:32.28 St. Raymond Elementary School

235 0 6 Annika Taluka Runner 00:34:33.67 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

236 0 562 Aradya Balamurugan Lakshmipraba Runner 00:34:37.41 Brainworx

237 0 27 Saheshan Suthagar Runner 00:34:40.06 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

238 0 434 Lincoln Ewere Runner 00:34:42.16 East Carling Public School

239 0 485 Anthony Vuong Runner 00:34:42.60 Willow Road Public School

240 0 2 Ahmed Sheriff Runner 00:34:45.99 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

241 0 561 Samanvi Nandakumar Runner 00:34:53.41 Brainworx

242 0 483 Ashanti Robinson Runner 00:34:53.46 Willow Road Public School

243 0 339 Zion Bobb-Semple Runner 00:34:56.32 Highbush Public School

244 137 170 Xavia Sullivan Runner 00:34:56.76 St. Augustine Catholic Elementary School

245 0 323 Zaed Khader Runner 00:34:56.94 Highbush Public School

246 0 314 Gavin Deblois Runner 00:34:59.14 St. Alfred Separate School

247 0 355 Alisa Golub Runner 00:35:03.57 Woodland Heights Public School

248 0 503 Emma Amaya Huerta Runner 00:35:04.02 Willow Road Public School

249 0 247 Ezekiel Quimora Runner 00:35:04.09 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

250 0 318 Zayden Lewis Runner 00:35:05.26 Highbush Public School

251 0 258 Nigel Dumelod Runner 00:35:05.77 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

252 0 486 Ethan Vuong Runner 00:35:05.92 Willow Road Public School

253 (138) 55 Muhammad Gill Runner 00:35:07.42 Thorncliffe Park Public School

254 0 353 Remington Freeman Runner 00:35:09.68 Woodland Heights Public School

255 0 496 Msanael Asmelash Runner 00:35:14.24 Willow Road Public School

256 0 310 John Paul Villamater Runner 00:35:14.49 St. Alfred Separate School

257 139 147 LYDIA SOLIS CARDONA Runner 00:35:15.41 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

258 0 333 Nia Francis Runner 00:35:19.21 Highbush Public School

259 0 410 Avery McWilliams Runner 00:35:25.68 Knollwood Park Public School

260 0 80 Aaliyah Salim Runner 00:35:26.64 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

261 0 140 Han Jiheng Runner 00:35:29.02 Sprucecourt Public School

262 0 122 Mabel Wood Runner 00:35:30.37 Sprucecourt Public School

263 0 402 Alia Johnstone Runner 00:35:31.14 Knollwood Park Public School

264 140 165 BROOKLYN BESWICK Runner 00:35:32.22 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

265 0 365 Amhara Melanson-Letourneau-Loxton Runner 00:35:33.20 Woodland Heights Public School

266 0 79 Muhammad Umar Runner 00:35:33.51 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

267 0 364 Allie Melanson-Letourneau-Loxton Runner 00:35:34.05 Woodland Heights Public School
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268 0 92 Puvisha Prabakaran Lavanya Runner 00:35:35.57 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

269 0 89 Safa Elmezayen Runner 00:35:37.58 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

270 0 58 Zahra Salem Runner 00:35:38.68 Thorncliffe Park Public School

271 (141) 476 Cohen Wakem Runner 00:35:39.30 Cleardale Public School

272 0 175 Hala Saad Runner 00:35:41.80 Oakwood Public School

273 0 68 Birhanu Abate Runner 00:35:42.31 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

274 0 94 Adam Mayhoub Runner 00:35:43.34 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

275 0 72 Tasmia Kabir Runner 00:35:50.21 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

276 0 362 Guy McGregor Runner 00:35:55.01 Woodland Heights Public School

277 (142) 475 Vivian Antone Runner 00:35:59.19 Cleardale Public School

278 0 188 Raghad Saad Runner 00:35:59.84 Oakwood Public School

279 0 477 Mariam Alsaied Runner 00:36:13.51 Cleardale Public School

280 143 159 CLARISSA ORAKWUE Runner 00:36:19.33 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

281 0 358 Jesse Massong Runner 00:36:35.70 Woodland Heights Public School

282 0 207 Magdalena Laba Runner 00:36:43.47 St. Louis Elementary School

283 (144) 283 Mia Rosales Runner 00:36:43.81 St. Valentine Elementary School

284 0 407 Liam McGuckin Runner 00:36:44.25 Knollwood Park Public School

285 0 511 Avery Ellard Runner 00:36:47.43 Gateway Drive Public School

286 0 292 Mya Alboino - Manful Runner 00:36:49.95 St. Alfred Separate School

287 0 282 Adrian Ciesek Runner 00:36:51.82 St. Valentine Elementary School

288 0 201 Jacek Piasny Runner 00:36:55.09 St. Louis Elementary School

289 0 455 Lilly Skilton Runner 00:37:04.95 East Carling Public School

290 0 248 Angel Dumelod Runner 00:37:06.89 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

291 0 478 Rahaf Alsaied Runner 00:37:13.69 Cleardale Public School

292 0 176 Greyson Murphy Runner 00:37:15.84 Oakwood Public School

293 0 443 Mucaad Hassan Runner 00:37:16.22 East Carling Public School

294 0 244 Eshlyn Leyla Hajdini Oibegoso Runner 00:37:17.14 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

295 0 13 Isaiah Iyamu Runner 00:37:23.75 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

296 0 125 Rufaidah Farhin Runner 00:37:24.53 Sprucecourt Public School

297 0 39 Amina Aamir Runner 00:37:26.08 Thorncliffe Park Public School

298 0 233 Lucia Magulak Runner 00:37:27.68 St. Louis Elementary School

299 0 394 Sajda Abdulnour Runner 00:37:32.91 Knollwood Park Public School

300 0 315 Khairi Zavher Runner 00:37:35.08 Highbush Public School

301 0 202 Stephanie Obidigbo Runner 00:37:37.85 St. Louis Elementary School

302 0 57 Taibah Mohamed Fawaz Runner 00:37:38.79 Thorncliffe Park Public School

303 0 335 Terran Nishanthan Runner 00:37:41.02 Highbush Public School

304 0 342 Adam AlMudallal Runner 00:37:42.28 Woodland Heights Public School

305 0 21 Muhammad Ibrahim Runner 00:37:42.82 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

306 0 578 Adeeva Ompariola Runner 00:37:44.25 Brainworx

307 0 543 KOTHA SARKAR Runner 00:37:45.52 Brant Avenue Public School

308 0 577 Nida Siddiqi Runner 00:37:48.87 Brainworx

309 0 320 Addison Fletcher Runner 00:37:58.46 Highbush Public School

310 0 348 Moyo Badmus Runner 00:37:58.89 Woodland Heights Public School

311 145 557 Kevin Harris Runner 00:38:01.80 Mt. Dennis (NCFS Toronto)

312 0 403 Briar Johnstone Runner 00:38:01.89 Knollwood Park Public School

313 0 254 Keisha Pauleen Pena Runner 00:38:09.07 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

314 0 253 Atria Nova Perocho Runner 00:38:09.12 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

315 0 191 Nathan Cuaderno Runner 00:38:11.81 Oakwood Public School

316 0 539 PRANAV KARTHIK Runner 00:38:11.92 Brant Avenue Public School

317 0 228 Olivia Xanthopoulor Runner 00:38:14.34 St. Louis Elementary School

318 (146) 383 Austin Fournier Runner 00:38:14.72 Forest City Public School

319 0 413 Ciara Noble Runner 00:38:15.87 Knollwood Park Public School

320 0 471 Rahma Jaradat Runner 00:38:17.51 Cleardale Public School

321 0 518 Friday Dobul Runner 00:38:18.53 Gateway Drive Public School
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322 0 237 Meilani Hirmiz Runner 00:38:19.87 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

323 0 474 Mahan Akbari Runner 00:38:20.88 Cleardale Public School

324 0 509 Annabelle King Runner 00:38:24.62 Gateway Drive Public School

325 0 309 William Vieira Carvalho Runner 00:38:24.98 St. Alfred Separate School

326 0 570 Kahlan Ching Runner 00:38:26.24 Brainworx

327 (147) 163 ALEXIS IBEH Runner 00:38:29.33 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

328 0 566 Danika Walsh Runner 00:38:30.09 Brainworx

329 0 50 Hana Mohamed Shinaz Runner 00:38:30.43 Thorncliffe Park Public School

330 0 245 Estifani Ayoub Runner 00:38:31.49 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

331 0 192 Adalyn Romberg Runner 00:38:34.91 Oakwood Public School

332 (148) 171 Avery McCracken Runner 00:38:36.58 St. Augustine Catholic Elementary School

333 0 199 Teodor Wojtis Runner 00:38:36.85 St. Louis Elementary School

334 (149) 168 Evey Bovaird Runner 00:38:39.51 St. Augustine Catholic Elementary School

335 0 182 Charlotte Bouchard Runner 00:38:45.11 Oakwood Public School

336 0 529 Hugo Kong Runner 00:38:46.74 Gateway Drive Public School

337 0 612 Jacob A Runner 00:38:48.92 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

338 0 544 MCKAYLA TONNA Runner 00:38:50.54 Brant Avenue Public School

339 0 389 Melanie Matthews Runner 00:38:51.91 Forest City Public School

340 0 507 Georgia Morrison-Brewster Runner 00:38:52.91 Gateway Drive Public School

341 0 418 Mackenzi Rice Runner 00:39:00.67 Knollwood Park Public School

342 0 422 Agam Singh Runner 00:39:11.38 Knollwood Park Public School

343 0 343 Omar AlMudallal Runner 00:39:11.69 Woodland Heights Public School

344 0 336 Rayden Rajamurugan Runner 00:39:12.13 Highbush Public School

345 0 514 Jacob Meliton Runner 00:39:15.23 Gateway Drive Public School

346 0 534 Isabella Morra Runner 00:39:15.64 Gateway Drive Public School

347 0 525 Jacob Wilson Runner 00:39:16.21 Gateway Drive Public School

348 0 506 Maple Buoy Runner 00:39:16.35 Gateway Drive Public School

349 0 473 Asal Akbari Runner 00:39:16.41 Cleardale Public School

350 0 532 Violet Willoughby Runner 00:39:17.07 Gateway Drive Public School

351 0 494 Summer Lunammachak Runner 00:39:23.16 Willow Road Public School

352 0 301 Gabriella Peralta Runner 00:39:24.32 St. Alfred Separate School

353 0 495 Linkin Weichel Runner 00:39:27.20 Willow Road Public School

354 150 549 Elena Popov Runner 00:39:27.33 Westwood Public School

355 151 604 Arfa Ali Runner 00:39:27.89 Westwood Public School

356 0 110 Persephone Young Runner 00:39:36.54 Sprucecourt Public School

357 (152) 150 LEXI NEAL-HORNER Runner 00:39:36.77 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

358 0 136 Maira Bashar Bhuiyan Runner 00:39:43.50 Sprucecourt Public School

359 0 206 Sebastian Laba Runner 00:39:49.04 St. Louis Elementary School

360 0 137 Umayyah Manha Bhuiyan Runner 00:39:49.73 Sprucecourt Public School

361 0 190 Skylar Romberg Runner 00:39:58.54 Oakwood Public School

362 0 162 FUMNAYA NEZIANYA Runner 00:39:58.77 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

363 0 300 Stacie Parada Trujillo Runner 00:40:00.38 St. Alfred Separate School

364 0 241 Chayanne Grace Daplian Runner 00:40:01.51 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

365 0 242 Ayomidun Adeola Runner 00:40:02.59 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

366 0 139 Asfiya Ammara Haque Runner 00:40:03.46 Sprucecourt Public School

367 0 65 Mason Good Runner 00:40:05.47 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

368 0 564 Shivani Saravanan Runner 00:40:05.85 Brainworx

369 0 8 Bhawani Dhanpat Runner 00:40:08.95 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

370 0 28 Thivisha Karthik Runner 00:40:10.01 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

371 0 294 Kelly Chau Runner 00:40:10.13 St. Alfred Separate School

372 0 164 TALIA IBEH Runner 00:40:10.43 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

373 0 19 Ananya Sugirtharaj Runner 00:40:11.91 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

374 0 183 Rhythm Suyal Runner 00:40:11.99 Oakwood Public School

375 0 7 Pratim Taluka Runner 00:40:16.58 North Kipling Jr. Middle School
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376 0 297 Natasha Jarrett Runner 00:40:18.50 St. Alfred Separate School

377 0 24 Saithini Kishyanthan Runner 00:40:18.71 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

378 0 99 Aghathiya Jeyanandarajah Runner 00:40:18.77 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

379 0 10 Elijah Katheesan Runner 00:40:24.79 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

380 0 105 Ramil Ahmadova Runner 00:40:25.72 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

381 153 553 Xinnala Coward Runner 00:40:29.02 Mt. Dennis (NCFS Toronto)

382 0 308 Daleela Vieira Carvalho Runner 00:40:29.18 St. Alfred Separate School

383 0 45 Danyal Rizmy Runner 00:40:39.14 Thorncliffe Park Public School

384 0 97 Kanis Chawder Ahmed Runner 00:40:40.23 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

385 0 232 Jiovanni Arroba Runner 00:40:41.60 St. Louis Elementary School

386 0 14 Jeyapriyan Ravichandran Runner 00:40:45.66 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

387 0 384 George Fournier Runner 00:40:46.59 Forest City Public School

388 0 210 Evelyn Jenkins Runner 00:40:47.46 St. Louis Elementary School

389 0 100 Aksaya Janarthanan Runner 00:40:51.18 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

390 0 464 Ella McDonnell Runner 00:40:56.06 Cleardale Public School

391 0 155 VIRA IHNATENKO Runner 00:40:56.63 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

392 0 500 Mika Richer Runner 00:41:00.98 Willow Road Public School

393 0 235 Angelina Johnson Runner 00:41:01.74 St. Louis Elementary School

394 0 376 Mikayla Christiaens Runner 00:41:01.96 Forest City Public School

395 0 583 Jeremiah Gayle Runner 00:41:02.96 Brainworx

396 154 552 Xamar Coward Runner 00:41:03.53 Mt. Dennis (NCFS Toronto)

397 0 395 Ella Adams Runner 00:41:06.95 Knollwood Park Public School

398 0 49 Hamza Rizmy Runner 00:41:09.48 Thorncliffe Park Public School

399 0 203 Cedric Aart Ordanza Runner 00:41:14.46 St. Louis Elementary School

400 0 29 Vasylyna Khudiakova Runner 00:41:16.07 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

401 0 461 Joel Mutua Runner 00:41:16.18 Cleardale Public School

402 0 226 Rose Jenkins Runner 00:41:24.88 St. Louis Elementary School

403 0 419 Mileena Sabourin Runner 00:41:27.53 Knollwood Park Public School

404 0 36 Umar Rizwan Runner 00:41:28.94 Thorncliffe Park Public School

405 0 480 Mustafa Shukrullah Runner 00:41:31.36 Willow Road Public School

406 0 560 Abeera Khan Runner 00:41:48.41 Brainworx

407 0 351 Arbour DeWael Runner 00:41:50.96 Woodland Heights Public School

408 0 378 Paisley Cunningham Runner 00:41:58.36 Forest City Public School

409 0 386 Shemala Hemans Runner 00:41:59.00 Forest City Public School

410 0 263 Maddison Elise Vicente Runner 00:42:01.99 St. Raymond Elementary School

411 0 181 Caleb Jonathan Sta Maria Runner 00:42:11.18 Oakwood Public School

412 0 589 Selena Hoo Sang Runner 00:42:12.72 Brainworx

413 0 69 Deekshith Prabakaran Lavanya Runner 00:42:17.59 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

414 0 124 Alina Khan Runner 00:42:23.12 Sprucecourt Public School

415 0 298 Sandy Middleton Runner 00:42:27.90 St. Alfred Separate School

416 0 84 Siham Jeilani Runner 00:42:30.21 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

417 0 311 Ensley Daziel Runner 00:42:32.24 St. Alfred Separate School

418 0 439 Clark Skilton Runner 00:42:32.52 East Carling Public School

419 0 565 Tara Balogun Runner 00:42:37.35 Brainworx

420 155 550 Cataleya Marshall-Alvrez Runner 00:42:45.46 Mt. Dennis (NCFS Toronto)

421 0 12 Tiaraoluwa Akintoye Runner 00:42:46.39 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

422 0 453 Muhammad Usman Runner 00:42:49.90 East Carling Public School

423 156 548 Ajlina Srebric Runner 00:42:57.07 Westwood Public School

424 157 546 Zara Mahabir Runner 00:42:59.18 Westwood Public School

425 (158) 558 Rozaria Davice Runner 00:43:06.21 Mt. Dennis (NCFS Toronto)

426 0 321 Owais Ismail Runner 00:43:12.36 Highbush Public School

427 0 356 Miles Latuszak Runner 00:43:13.74 Woodland Heights Public School

428 0 366 OLEH SASYUK Runner 00:43:14.77 Woodland Heights Public School

429 0 9 Mukti Dhanpat Runner 00:43:16.05 North Kipling Jr. Middle School
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430 0 85 Ashanti Hassan Runner 00:43:20.12 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

431 0 436 Yusuf Dahiv Runner 00:43:28.58 East Carling Public School

432 0 367 Maya Seaward Runner 00:43:35.34 Woodland Heights Public School

433 0 491 Omar Baha Runner 00:43:40.84 Willow Road Public School

434 0 512 Jaxon Armstrong Runner 00:43:48.87 Gateway Drive Public School

435 0 302 Vanessa Przybylo Runner 00:43:49.52 St. Alfred Separate School

436 0 299 Chelsie Parada Trujillo Runner 00:43:50.85 St. Alfred Separate School

437 0 293 Laurel Alphonso Runner 00:43:53.15 St. Alfred Separate School

438 0 295 Gabriella Djuravecvic Runner 00:43:53.96 St. Alfred Separate School

439 0 160 BERENICE ORAKWUE Runner 00:43:56.96 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

440 0 64 Daysha Peters- Brown Runner 00:44:01.28 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

441 0 330 Rishika Piratheepan Runner 00:44:02.70 Highbush Public School

442 0 334 Hazel Sum Yau Wong Runner 00:44:03.46 Highbush Public School

443 0 454 Tyson Antone Runner 00:44:09.92 East Carling Public School

444 0 431 Caiden Nagle Runner 00:44:19.15 East Carling Public School

445 0 576 Farhat Siddiqi Runner 00:44:19.55 Brainworx

446 0 30 Zeeshan Panjwani Runner 00:44:37.38 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

447 0 338 Valerie Devenishek Runner 00:44:40.46 Highbush Public School

448 0 406 Sophie Leitch Runner 00:44:43.04 Knollwood Park Public School

449 0 463 Maha Yousef Runner 00:44:48.09 Cleardale Public School

450 0 331 Ariana Yousufi Runner 00:44:59.15 Highbush Public School

451 0 370 Brooklynn Wheeler Runner 00:45:10.66 Woodland Heights Public School

452 0 62 Suoror Ahmed Runner 00:45:13.20 Thorncliffe Park Public School

453 0 458 Alexis Dunlop Runner 00:45:14.60 Cleardale Public School

454 0 420 Emily Sido Runner 00:45:15.38 Knollwood Park Public School

455 0 421 Feedan Sido Runner 00:45:15.38 Knollwood Park Public School

456 0 528 Edward Delaney-Najilis Runner 00:45:18.63 Gateway Drive Public School

457 0 520 Anthony Lamek Runner 00:45:22.12 Gateway Drive Public School

458 0 559 May Vu Runner 00:45:24.89 Brainworx

459 0 371 Emin-waasged Wilde Runner 00:45:25.61 Woodland Heights Public School

460 0 246 Nala Thompson Runner 00:45:28.84 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

461 0 222 Martina Bianchi Runner 00:45:29.72 St. Louis Elementary School

462 0 522 Paxton Marshall Runner 00:45:43.26 Gateway Drive Public School

463 0 290 Katerina Machado Runner 00:45:43.99 St. Valentine Elementary School

464 0 252 Ayominkun Adeola Runner 00:45:45.08 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

465 0 218 Denzell Figueira Runner 00:45:50.63 St. Louis Elementary School

466 0 211 Molly Henderson Runner 00:45:52.75 St. Louis Elementary School

467 0 158 ADALYNN ORAKWUE Runner 00:46:02.96 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

468 0 467 Hashim Jaradat Runner 00:46:10.29 Cleardale Public School

469 0 102 Ryan Mayhoub Runner 00:46:20.89 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

470 0 425 Scarlett Ubaldo Runner 00:46:28.11 Knollwood Park Public School

471 0 468 Samrath Phoolka Runner 00:46:31.11 Cleardale Public School

472 0 603 Naomi Olusoga Runner 00:46:38.66 St. Raymond Elementary School

473 0 262 Mykhaela Caboral Runner 00:46:42.29 St. Raymond Elementary School

474 0 597 Catherine Hutcheson-Smith Runner 00:46:44.39 Sprucecourt Public School

475 0 86 Tazneem Kabir Runner 00:46:58.14 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

476 0 63 Amira Stewart Runner 00:47:22.60 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

477 0 423 Kitana Smith Runner 00:47:37.62 Knollwood Park Public School

478 0 157 CHLOE BRIAND Runner 00:47:40.01 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

479 0 397 Sienna Boyd Runner 00:47:44.61 Knollwood Park Public School

480 0 572 Rodiat Muritala Runner 00:47:54.23 Brainworx

481 0 490 Sophia Nguyen Runner 00:48:01.90 Willow Road Public School

482 0 319 Izaan Rahman Runner 00:48:09.79 Highbush Public School

483 0 601 Paulina Pinto Runner 00:48:17.04 St. Raymond Elementary School
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484 0 213 Blakely Ferguson Runner 00:48:18.00 St. Louis Elementary School

485 0 48 Hafsa Azhar Runner 00:48:18.96 Thorncliffe Park Public School

486 0 227 Everley McLean Runner 00:48:20.67 St. Louis Elementary School

487 0 34 Ammar Husni Runner 00:48:30.16 Thorncliffe Park Public School

488 0 281 Joviana Lawrence Runner 00:48:30.43 St. Valentine Elementary School

489 0 489 Madison Potter Runner 00:48:33.03 Willow Road Public School

490 0 574 Arna Jindal Runner 00:48:35.42 Brainworx

491 0 611 Alexander X Runner 00:48:38.61 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

492 0 460 Jonathan (JJ) Law Runner 00:48:45.93 Cleardale Public School

493 0 595 Hunter Murphy Runner 00:49:03.26 St. Louis Elementary School

494 0 608 Myra Singh Runner 00:49:11.26 Brainworx

495 0 373 Daniya Bourgeois Runner 00:49:18.56 Forest City Public School

496 0 569 Ceilidh Ching Runner 00:49:34.90 Brainworx

497 0 261 Maizzie Caboral Runner 00:49:41.30 St. Raymond Elementary School

498 0 31 Reisha Ganesh Runner 00:49:52.10 North Kipling Jr. Middle School

499 0 59 Hafsa Hayat Runner 00:50:12.50 Thorncliffe Park Public School

500 0 114 Eric Nguyen Runner 00:50:12.63 Sprucecourt Public School

501 0 594 Chloe Sauer Runner 00:50:32.54 St. Louis Elementary School

502 0 60 Azaan Gill Runner 00:50:33.92 Thorncliffe Park Public School

503 0 40 Ayesha Aamir Runner 00:50:37.66 Thorncliffe Park Public School

504 0 596 Davi Manuel Dimentel Runner 00:50:47.70 St. Louis Elementary School

505 0 375 Lucas Clarke Runner 00:50:52.18 Forest City Public School

506 0 481 Osman Shukrullah Runner 00:50:57.58 Willow Road Public School

507 0 327 Zaina Khader Runner 00:51:04.69 Highbush Public School

508 0 401 Gray Jennings Runner 00:51:18.92 Knollwood Park Public School

509 0 415 Daphne Petherick Runner 00:51:21.38 Knollwood Park Public School

510 0 575 Daivey Stroeder-Green Runner 00:51:28.76 Brainworx

511 0 579 Zahra Ompariola Runner 00:51:28.93 Brainworx

512 0 368 Avery-Reid Steedman Runner 00:52:01.58 Woodland Heights Public School

513 0 276 Kawhi Salmero Runner 00:52:14.54 St. Raymond Elementary School

514 0 289 Paul George Roby Runner 00:52:16.74 St. Valentine Elementary School

515 0 284 Carlos Antonio Juarez Runner 00:52:20.66 St. Valentine Elementary School

516 0 220 Amelia Lanthier Runner 00:52:45.33 St. Louis Elementary School

517 0 387 Abigail Hockin Runner 00:52:52.04 Forest City Public School

518 0 377 Kimmy Coddington Runner 00:52:53.18 Forest City Public School

519 0 88 Khaleesi Stewart Runner 00:52:53.64 Lord Dufferin Junior and Senior Public School

520 0 43 Aysha Rizwan Runner 00:53:27.68 Thorncliffe Park Public School

521 0 41 Ahmad Umer Durrani Runner 00:53:52.94 Thorncliffe Park Public School

522 0 243 Shantel Igbmoba Runner 00:54:24.58 St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Elementary

523 0 268 Ariella Ajibose Runner 00:55:42.27 St. Raymond Elementary School

524 0 148 WEISENER ABENAA AGYEMANG Runner 00:56:05.99 St. Ann Catholic Elementary School

525 0 275 Reign Ajibose Runner 00:56:15.64 St. Raymond Elementary School

526 0 429 Paola Carino Runner 00:57:06.38 East Carling Public School
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